
Grow your Own Food group programme for 2018 

Date& time What? Where? Who Organising? 

    

    

Sat February 17th 
2pm 

Orchard Work party  Thornbury Community 
Orchard (Opposite Anchor) 

Orchard group 
412165 

Wednesday 21st 
Meet 3pm for 4pm talk 

Talk “Preparing to Grow Your 
Own” with Ian Byrne 

Highfield Garden Centre David 

Thursday 15th March 
7.30pm 

Open Meeting  
Bring seedlings to give away 

Chantry -Conservatory 412165 

Thursday 19th April 
7.30pm 

Open - Soil testing and 
Compost making. Seed swap 

Chantry - Conservatory Jerry Harding 

Saturday 28th April  Blossom Open Day TBC Thornbury Community 
Orchard 

Orchard Group 
412165 

Thursday 17th May 
7.30pm 

Making Elder Flower drinks 
(and viewing pond) 

Gloucester Road Thornbury 852015   

Saturday 16th June Talk and visit Morton bridge Wildflower 
Meadow 

Orchard Group 
412165 

Thursday 21st June 
7.30pm 

Garden Visit 
Possible topic – veg storage 

Castle Street 414105 

Saturday 7th July Visit to Jekka’s Open Day Jekka’s Herb farm  

Thursday 19th July 
7.30pm 

Running an Allotment Filnore Allotments 
& Community Compost site 

Marian, Brett &Other plot 
holders 412165 

Thursday 16th August 
7pm start 

Garden and small holding 
visit  

Alveston 412165 

September 12th  
(7pm start) 

Pickling and Chutney Making Vine Cottage Margaret & Alan 
 

October Apple Picking Where needed TBC 412165 

Thursday 18th October 
7.30pm 

GardensDown Under  
 

Possibly Rudgeway TBC 
412165 

 Doug and Carole 
 

Thursday 15th 
November 7.30pm 

Planning GYOF 2019  
 

Charles Close 412165 

Thornbury Food Fair 
TBC 

Possible Stall Thornbury (Castle Street or 
Chantry) 

Marian to enquire. Maybe 
Sharon or Barbara to plan 

Thursday 13th 
December 7.15pm 

Harvest Meal Chantry – Hanover room 412165 

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


